| TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: | 1203 | | | 70 |
|---|---|---|--|--------------------|
| The Undersigned hereby ce | ttifies that he has im in the followin | caused to be loca g quarter section | ated the <u>five-(</u> (s): | No. / / |
| 1/4 Section | Township | Range | Meridian | |
| SF / | 277~ | 53 East | MDB&M | |
| \$w 6 | 270 | 53 East | MDB&M | |
| | | | | • |
| | * | 1614 | | |
| in EUREKA County, | Nevada, on the | 6 - day of _ | JULY | , 1988 |
| The name a | nd mailing address | of the locator is | \ \ | - |
| Five-O Mining Company | | s of the locator is | \ \ | • |
| 853 Pine Street, Elko | | | | • |
| | , James D. Leav | itt. | | - |
| ALLII. DOMI D. WATKET | , dames by Leav | | | - |
| The Claim is approximately _1 | 500 feet long a | nd 400 50 feet in a We | ide, such that | 7 <i>5</i> 0 feet |
| is claimed in a Easterly | _direction and _7 | 50 feet in a We | esterly | direction |
| from the point of discovery (monumer together with 200 feet on each s | ide of the monume | ent of location an | d center line of | the Claim. The |
| general course of the lode or vein is f | rom the Easterl | y to the Wes | sterly | direction. |
| The number, location and mark | kings on each side | center or corner | monument are a | s follows: |
| | arkings | | Description | |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner N.E. Co | r. Five-0# 79 | 4x4 WOOS | EN PUST | |
| No. 2: No. Side Center N. Side | Str. Five-0#77 | 474 200 | | 7 |
| | r Five-0#79 r Five-0#79 | | ODFN POS | T |
| No. 5: So. Side Center S. Side | Ctr Five-0#79 | | DEN POST | |
| No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Co | r Five-0#79 | 3" DIA. 1 | OVC PIPE | |
| As erected on the ground, each Metal Tag & Black Marking Pene.g. | n side center or co metal tags, paint | orner monument i | s marked as des | cribed above by |
| The work of location consisted | | | d in NRS 517.04 |) . |
| Dated this $25 \frac{t}{4}$ day o | | 98 | | |
| Dated thisday o | 7000 | | • | |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: | \ \ | | | • • • • • |
| 01 - 1.12 | \ \ | • REC | AATE ENGOROC | 188 14 m B |
| BY: Jan D. Walken | | | 8 80 | OROED AT |
| (Agent) | | | 以 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 200 |
| | / / | | 3 - Atg | 8 2 , ² |
| | /_/ | | 8 8 8 8 | 200 PAC |
| | | _ | S ORD | 3. E. E. |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Departmen | t of Minerals | • | NE | ಕ್ಟಿಬಿ |
| Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location | - NRS 517.050 | 181 PAGE3 03 | • • • | . 3 |
| | Dook | 101 | | 18 |
| | | | | 1.4 |
| / / | | | | • |
| / / | | | | |
| / / | | | • | |
| | | 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - | | |

LODE MINING CLAIM

| | • | <u> 100</u> | DE MINING | - DAIM | | • |
|----------|---|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|---|---|
| TO AL | L WHOM IT MAY | CONCERN: | 1203 | 130 | * · • | _ |
| (UNP | The Undersign | ned hereby certifi de Mining Claim | ies that he ha in the followin | s caused to be loc ng quarter section | ated the Five- | 0 No. 80_ |
| | 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | |
| | SF | 6 | 27N | 53 East | MDB&M | ₹ |
| | <u>sw</u> | | 27~ | 53 East | MDB&M | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | *************************************** | |
| in | EUREKA | County, Ne | vada, on the _ | 16 th day of _ | JULY | 1988 |
| | | | | s of the locator i | s: \ \ | |
| | Five-O Min | ing Company | 9 | | \ \ | |
| | | treet, Elko, N | / 89801 | | 1 1 | |
| | | n D. Walker, Ja | | ritt | | |
| | | | | | _ \ \ \ | — 7 <i>—</i> |
| is clain | The Claim is appr ned in a - Easterl | oximately 1500 | feet long | ind 600 feet v 250 feet in a W | vide, such that esterly | 750 feet |
| from th | he point of discove | ry (monument of | location), at | which the Notice | of Location wa | s posted, |
| togethe | er with 300 fe I course of the lod | eet on each side o | of the monum | ent of location and | id center line of sterl v | the Claim. The |
| | The number, local | 6 | | | | |
| | ine number, ioca | tion and markings | on each side | center or corner | monument are | as tollows. |
| | Location | Markir | igs | / / | Description | |
| No. 1: | N.E. Corner | N.E. Cor Fi | ve-0#80 | Said No. | | - 3"DID. PAC PIA |
| No. 2: | No. Side Center | N.Side Ctr. | | | OVEN POST | |
| | N.W. Corner S.W. Corner | N.W. Cor Fi S.W. Cor Fi | | | DEN POST | ' |
| No. 5: | So. Side Center | | | | DIN 1055 | |
| No. 6: | S.E. Corner | S.E. Cor Fi | ve-0# <i>8</i> 0 | 4×4 wo | ODEN POST | |
| Metal 1 | As erected on the Tag & Black Mark | ground, each sid | e center or co al tags, paint | orner monument i on posts). | s marked as des | cribed above by Alex |
| | The work of locat | ion consisted of r | naking a clair | m map as provide | d in NRS 517.04 | 0. |
| | Dated this <u>25</u> | dny of | JULY | 19 <u>88</u> | • | • |
| SIGNA | TURE OF LOCAT | OR: | / / | nn/ | | • • • • • • |
| 1 | 12 | | / / | • 1626 | CORDER'S STA | |
| BY: | (Agent) | uan_ | 1 1 | • | E XE | 8 77 8 8 8 |
| \ // | (Agent) | • | | . • | 8 REST | € 2.8 E |
| 3 | | • | / / | • | 139 | |
| | | 146 | / / | | S BEπ | 8 2 2 ¥ |
| | \ ' | | | | | 23 P E |
| · · · | | Defeatment of | Minagala | . 5 | | B S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S |
| | ted Form - Nevada -Lode Certificate | | | • | ℃ ∰ | 30,00 |
| | | | | | . 14 | 5.4 |

BOOK | 8 | PAGE 3 0 4

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

| The Undersigne | d hereby certi Mining Claim | fies that he has in the followin | caused to be loca g quarter section(| ted the <u>Five-</u> s): | 0 No.8/_ |
|--|--------------------------------|---|---|--------------------------|--|
| 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | |
| SE | 6 | 27~ | 53 East | MDB&M | 11 N |
| 5 w - | | 27~ | 53 East | MDB&M | 🚗 i Zeste. |
| NE | 7 | 27N | 53 E | MDBER | <u>7</u> |
| <u></u> | | 27N | 53E | MURRA | 9 |
| in EUREKA | County, N | evada, on the 🖊 | 679 day of | JULY | , 1988 |
| | The name and | mailing address | of the locator is: | | |
| Five-O Mini | ng Company | | | \ \ | |
| 853 Pine St | reet, Elko, l | NV 89801 | | | |
| | | James D. Leav | itt | 1 1 | |
| | | | / | 1 1 | |
| The Claim is approis claimed in a Easterly | ximately 150 | O feet long a | nd 600 feet wi | de, such that | |
| is claimed in a <u>Easterly</u> from the point of discover | d d | irection and $\underline{\underline{}}$ | bich the Notice | f Location was | direction |
| together with 300 fee | t on each side | of the monume | nt of location and | center line of | the Claim. T |
| general course of the lode | or vein is from | the Easterl | y to the Wes | terly | direction |
| The number, locati | on and marking | gs on each side | center or corner r | nonument are | ns follows: |
| Location | Mark | ings | \ \ | Description | |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner | N.E. Cor F | ive-0#8/ | 4x4 WX | | T // |
| No. 2: No. Side Center | N.Side Ctr | . Five-0#8/ | | DEN POS | |
| No. 3: N.W. Corner | N.W. Cor F S.W. Cor F | | | נטק מישעט | <u> </u> |
| No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center | | Five-0#8/ | | OUDEN P | 037 |
| No. 6: S.E. Corner | | ive-0#8/ | 4×4 W | ODEN P | 45T |
| As erected on the p | ground, each si | de center or co | rner monument is on posts). | marked as des | cribed above |
| The work of location | on consisted of | | | in NRS 517.04 | 0. |
| Dated this 25 | -1 | JULY | , 19 <u>88</u> . | | |
| 1 1 | | | | | |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCATO | • | / / | • REC | ORDER'S STAI | мР |
| BY: Blook (Agent) | . the | \ \ | • | | . 8 |
| BY: (5 (1001) | | 1 1 | • | 1 X X | 翼った 88 |
| (Memo) | | 1 1 | • | 8 889 | و الأراق |
| <i>→</i> / / | | / / | . " | A SOL | |
| | | | . § | Z Z P | %~₹ <u>₹</u> |
| | | | . ü | # EXS | A 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 |
| Suggested Form - Nevada | Department of | Minerals | של מונים מובי | # 000 m | 8 3 ES |
| Nevada-Lode Certificate o | of Location - P | TICS ST BOOK ! E | T PAGE 3 U D | O CER | 30 |
| | | | | 7 | 82 14 |
| | | | | • | • |
| | > | | | | |
| / / | 7 | * | | | |
| / / | * · · · · | | | | |
| | | | | , | |
| | | | | | |

| TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 120332 | |
|---|---|
| The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has c | caused to be located the Five-0 No. 84 quarter section(s): |
| 1/4 Section Township | Range Meridian |
| NE 7 27N | 53 East MDB&M |
| NW 7 27N | 53 East MDB&M |
| Simulation | Zanistania Zanistania Zanistania |
| In EUREKA County, Nevade, on the 16 | day of JULY , 1988 |
| The name and mailing address | of the locator is: |
| Five-O Mining Company | |
| 853 Pine Street, Elko, NV 89801 | |
| Attn: John D. Walker, James D. Leavi | tt |
| The Claim is epproximately 1500 feet long and is claimed in a Easterly direction and 75 from the point of discovery (monument of location), at with together with 300 feet on each side of the monument general course of the lode or vein is from the Easterly | hich the Notice of Location was posted, it of location and center line of the Claim. The |
| The number, location and markings on each side co | |
| Location Markings | <u>Description</u> |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner N.E. Cor Five-0# 84 | 4x4 WOODEN POST |
| No. 2: No. Side Center No. 3: N.W. Corner N.W. Corner | 4x4 WODEN POST |
| No. 4: S.W. Corner S.W. Cor Five-UF 87 | 4x4 WUDDEN PUST |
| No. 5: So. Side Center No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0#84 | 4x4 WOODEN POST |
| As erected on the ground, each side center or corr Metal Tag & Black Marking Pene.g. metal tags, paint o | ner monument is marked as described above (|
| The work of location consisted of making a claim | map as provided in NRS 517.040. |
| Dated this 25th day of TULY | , 19 <u>&8</u> . |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: | RECORDER'S STAMP |
| BY: Ja D. Walk | BB JL BB JL BUREKA |
| → \ \ | 79/ P |
| | S H GRAN |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals | |
| Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 | • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| BOOKII | 8 PABE 3 O 6 S |
| ן אטטע (י | 8 PABE 3 0 6 |
| ן אטנים | 8 PABE 3 O 6 S |

LODE MINING CLAIM

| TO ALL | WHOM | IT MAY | CONCERN: |
|--------|------|--------|----------|
|--------|------|--------|----------|

| The Undersignated L | gned hereby ce ode Mining Cla | rtifies that he has | caused to be located and caused to be located to be locate | ated the <u>five</u> (s): | -0 No. 85 |
|---|--|---|--|--|--|
| 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | ** |
| NE | 7 | 27N | 53 East | MDB&M | |
| in EUREKA | County, | Nevada, on the | day of _ | July | , 1988 |
| | ning Company | nd mailing address | of the locator is | : | |
| | Street, Elko | NV 89801 James D. Leav | itt | | |
| The Claim is applied to the claim of the point of discortogether with 300 general course of the lo | 'ly very (monumen feet on each si | de of the monume | 50 feet in a we which the Notice nt of location and | of Location was discented line o | directions posted, |
| The number, loc | ation and mark | ings on each side | center or corner | monument are | as follows: |
| Location | <u>Ma</u> | rkings | | Description | |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner No. 2: No. Side Cente No. 3: N.W. Corner No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Cente No. 6: S.E. Corner | N.Side C N.W. Cor S.W. Cor S.Side C | Five-0#85 Five-0#85 Five-0#85 Five-0#85 tr Five-0#85 Five-0#85 | 4×4 wood | | + 5;- |
| <u>letal Tag & Black Mai</u> | rking Per(c.g. | | on posts). | | |
| The work of loca Dated this <u>25</u> | | of making a claim | , 19 <u>88</u> . | 1 IN NKS 517.U | 40. |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCA | TOR: | | | • • • • • | |
| BY: Jh. D. L. (Agent) | nk_ | | • | TO DEFICIAL PECORDS SERVEY COUNTY, NEV SO THAN PLUME AT 1203 | RECORCED AT THE REGUE BOOK /8/ PAG Froe-0 /7/min |
| Suggested Form - Neva Nevada-Lode Certificat | da Department le of Location | of Minerals - NRS 517.050 | BOOK B PAGE: | 6.65 | E 367 |

| TO ALL WHOM IT MAY C | | 120334 | | ~ |
|--|---|----------------------|---------------------------------------|--|
| The Undersigne | d hereby certifies that Mining Claim in the f | he has caused to b | e located the Fiv | e-0 No. 88 |
| | | | | |
| 1/4 A/F | Section Towns | | <u>Meridian</u> | er ein das Herr |
| NE_ | 1 | 53 East | MOB&M | |
| | | | | ر کا در ایست مسم |
| | | | | |
| In EUREKA | County, Nevada, or | the 1673 day | or July | , 19 <u>88</u> |
| | The name and mailing | address of the loca | tor is: | 4 |
| Five-O Minir | ig Company | | \ \ | |
| 853 Pine Str | eet, Elko, NV 898 | 01 | | |
| Attn: John | D. Walker, James D | . Leavitt | | |
| | | A | | 750 feet |
| The Claim is epprois claimed in a <u>Easterly</u> from the point of discovery | direction | and 750 feet in | a Westerly | direction |
| from the point of discovery together with 300 fee | (monument of location | on), at which the No | otice of Location v | vas posted, |
| general course of the lode | or vein is from the $\frac{\mathcal{E}}{\mathcal{E}}$ | asterly to the | Westerly | direction |
| the state of the s | on and markings on eac | | 7 | e as follows: |
| Location | Markings | | Description | |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner | N.E. Cor Five-O# | 88 4×4 1 | WOODEN POS | - \ / |
| No. 2: No. Side Center | N.Side Ctr. Five- | 0#88 4x4 | WOODEN PUS | |
| No. 3: R.W. Corner | N.W. Cor Five-0#2 | 98 -414 | WODEN PO | 55 |
| No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center | S.Side Ctr Five-0 | | WOODEN P | 4 |
| No. 6: S.E. Corner | S.E. Cor Five-0#8 | 35 Jx4 | WUODEN P | 057 |
| As erected on the g | round, each side cente | r or corner monum | ent is marked a s d | escribed above b |
| | n consisted of making | | vided in NRS 517. | 040. |
| Dated this 25 ¹ | | / / | | |
| / / | | | <u> </u> | |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR | | | RECORDER'S ST | AMP |
| BY: The D. War | <i>(</i> | \ | | - |
| (Agent) | | | <u> </u> | 4 7 E |
| | | • | .m .e.s | 60 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 |
| _ / / | / | / • | ₩ ° 882 | |
| | | / | | 2 % % |
| | | / | | ∞ ½ · ਜ਼ |
| Suggested Form - Nevada I Nevada-Lode Certificate o | Jepartment of Mineral Classifica - NRS 517 | is 050 ♥ | | A S |
| , | 1 LOCATION - IVES 5111 | BOOK B PAG | EZUR 🐾 🚉 🛴 | |
| | | 20011 0 1 1/10 | 12,20 | ~ 6-6 a |
| | | | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | |
| |) | • | To the second | |
| / | / | | | |

| TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCE | | • | | |
|--|--|--|--|---------------------------------------|
| The Undersigned here | by certifies that he has ng Claim in the following | caused to be locat quarter section(s | ed the Five-0 | No. 89 |
| NE T | 27~ 27~ | Range 53 East 53 East | Meridian MOBAM MOBAM | |
| | ounty, Nevada, on the <u>care</u> | and the second | JULY | , 19 <u>88</u> |
| Five-O Mining Co | • | of the locator is: | \ \ | |
| 853 Pine Street, | | | | |
| | alker, James D. Leavi | tt | 1 1 | • |
| The Claim is approximate is claimed in a Easterly from the point of discovery (more together with 300 feet on a general course of the lode or veil | direction and 74 nument of location), at w ach side of the monumer n is from the Easterly | which the Notice on to flocation and to the West | Location was center line of the erly | directio |
| The number, location and | markings on each side o | enter or corner m | onument are as | follows: |
| Location | Markings | \ \ | Description | |
| No. 2: 10. Side Center No. 3: 11.W. Corner No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center S.S | . Cor Five-0#89 ide Ctr. Five-0#89 . Cor Five-0#89 ide Ctr Five-0#89 ide Ctr Five-0#89 . Cor Five-0#89 | 4x4 wood | DEN POST ODEN POS ODEN POS | |
| As erected on the ground Metal Tag & Black Marking Pe The work of location compared this 25 TA | ne.g. metal tags, paint of | on posts). | | |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: | | | | • • • |
| BY: D. W. (Agent) Suggested Form - Nevada Depar Nevada-Lode Certificate of Loc | tment of Minerals | 12333 8 1 PAGE 3 0 9 | M 88 JLL 28 A8:13 TA OFFICIAL RECORDS SECURERA COUNTY, NECULA PECOPORR PILE NO PEES | RECORDED AT THE BOOK 181 Five -0 77 |
| | | | • | |

| LODE MINING CLAIM |
|--|
| TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 120336 |
| The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Five-0 No. 90 (WPATENTED) Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): |
| 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian |
| NE 7 27N 53 East MDB&M 7 27N 53 East MDB&M |
| in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 16th day of JULY 1988 |
| The name and mailing address of the locator is: |
| Five-O Mining Company |
| 853 Pine Street, Elko, NV 89801 Attn: John D. Walker, James D. Leavitt |
| The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 750 feet is claimed in a Easterly direction and 750 feet in a Westerly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The |
| general course of the lode or vein is from the <u>Easterly</u> to the <u>Westerly</u> <u>direction</u> The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: |
| Location Markings Description |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner No. 2: No. Side Center No. 3: N.W. Corner No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0#90 N.E. Cor Five-0#90 Ax4 WOODEN POST Ax4 WOODEN POST Ax4 WOODEN POST Ax4 WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0#90 Ax4 WOODEN POST Ax4 WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0#90 Ax4 WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0#90 Ax4 WOODEN POST |
| As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by Metal Tag & Black Marking Peneg, metal tags, paint on posts). |
| The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25^{23} day of $Tury$, 1988. |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP |
| BY: Charles (Agent) |
| CORDED AT THE BOOK /8/ BB JL 28 OFFICIAL RUNGRY COUNTY LE NO 20336 |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 BOOK 8 PAGES 10 |
| |

| TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON | CERN: 120 | 7337 | | 23. |
|--|--|--|---|---------------------|
| The Undersigned h | ereby certifies that he ha ining Claim in the followi | s caused to be local ng quarter section(s | ted the Five-0 i | No. 91 |
| 1/4 Sec | tion Township | Range | Meridian | |
| NE | 7 Jane 27 | 53 East | MDBAM | V |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | -63-test | MODIM | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | هر يا دو د |
| in EUREKA | County, Nevada, on the | day of | JULY | , 1988 |
| The | name and mailing addres | s of the locator is: | 1 | |
| Five-0 Mining | | | | |
| 853 Pine Stree | | | | |
| Atta: John D. | Walker, James D. Leav | /itt | | |
| The Claim is epproxim | ately 1500 feet long a | and 600 feet wid 50 feet in a Wes | de, such that 7. | 50 feet |
| from the point of discovery in together with 300 feet of general course of the lode or | nonument of location), at n each side of the monum | which the Notice o ent of location and | Location was p | |
| | and markings on each side | | onument are as | Collows |
| Location | Markings |)) ! | Description | $\langle \ \rangle$ |
| | I.E. Cor Five-0# 9/ | سنسب الداخب الكسكس | DEN POST | |
| | .Side Ctr. Five-0#9/ | | DEN POST | |
| No. 4: S.W. Corner S | .W. Cor Five-0#9/ | 4×4 100 | ODEN POS | <u></u> |
| No. 5: So. Side Center S | .Side Ctr Five-0#91 | | 0)1=2 1005 | |
| | .E. Cor Five-0#9/ | | PO. | |
| Metal Tag & Black Marking | nd, each side center or co Per(e.g. metal tags, paint | on posts). | | bed above by |
| The work of location c | onsisted of making a claim | | ir. NRS 517.040. | |
| Dated this 25 2 | day of JULY | , 19 <u>88</u> . | | |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: | \ \ | * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | RDER'S STAMP | • • • • |
| 11201 | / \ \ | • RECC | - COERS SIAMP | . 2 |
| BY: Sha D. hu | 2 | | E : E : 88 | ZL * 5 |
| (Agent) | | | · 8 개명국 ' | |
| _ | / / | | | 0 2 = |
| | | | | 2 × E |
| | | | | S REO |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Dep | | • | # 유조· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Ž. ₩ ₽ |
| Nevada-Lode Certificate of L | book 8 | PAGES I I | e gg w | 3// |
| | D00# 1 O 1 | | 14 | 60 |
| | | | | |
| / / | | | • . | |
| // | | ** | - | |

| TO ALL | MHON | I IT MAY | CONCERN |
|--------|------|----------|---------|
|--------|------|----------|---------|

| UNE | The Undersi | gned hereby ce ode Mining Cla | rtifies that he ha im in the following | 0775 s caused to be loc ng quarter section | ated the Five- | 0 No. 94 |
|---|--|----------------------------------|---|--|------------------|--------------------|
| | | | | | • | |
| | 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | |
| | NE | | 27~ | 53 East | MDBAM | _ |
| | *********** | | - | - Edet | | - |
| | | | ************************ | | | • |
| in Fo | IREKA | County | Nevada, on the | 16th day of | JULY | , 1988 |
| | | County, | trevada, on the | oay or | 7 / | |
| | • • | The name a | nd mailing addres | s of the locator is | н \ \ | |
| | Five-0 Mi | ning Company | | | \ . \ | |
| | 853 Pine | Street, Elko | , NV 89801 | : | 1.1 | |
| | Attn: Jo | hn D. Walker | , James D. Leav | itt | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | he Claim is ep _l d in a - Easter | proximately 1 | 500 feet long | and 600 feet w 750 feet in a We | ride, such that | 750 feet direction |
| | | | _direction and(| which the Notice | of Location was | s posted. |
| together | with 300 | feet on each si | de of the monum | ent of location an | d center line of | the Claim. The |
| | | | | y to the Wes | | direction |
| 77 | e number, loc | ation and mark | ings on each side | center or corner | monument are | is follows: |
| | Location | Ma | rkings | / / | Description | |
| No. 1: N | E. Corner | N.F. Cor | Five-0#94 | 4x4 WOOD | FN POST | |
| No. 2: No. | . Side Cente | r N.Side C | tr. Five-0#94 | 4×4 WOO | | F |
| No. 3: N | W. Corner | N.W. Cor | Five-0#99 | | DEN POS | |
| No. 5: 5 | W. Corner Side Cente | s.Side C | Five-0#94 tr Five-0#94 | | ODEN POS |) |
| No. 6: 5. | E. Corner | S.E. Cor | Five-0#94 | | ODEN PO. | |
| As | erected on th | e ground, each | side center or co | orner monument is | s marked as desi | rribed above by |
| Metal Tag | 8 Black Mar | king Per(e.g. | metal tags, paint | on posts). | | |
| Th | e work of loca | ition consisted | of making a clair | n map as provided | t in NRS 517.04 |). |
| D | ited this 25 | 世 day of | JULY | 1988. | | |
| | - 1 | | | | | |
| SIGNATO | RE OF LOCAT | rok: | \ \ | • REC | ORDER'S STAN | 1P |
| / | Tan D. h | ulla | \ \ | • | | * 8 |
| BY: | (Agent) | | · \ \ . \ . | • | E TE | 88 7, * 8 |
| | | | 1 1 | • 2 | N PROPERTY | ~ 9 8 B |
| | | | / / | • 👸 | 505 | F 3 > A |
| | | | | . <u>ជ</u> ្ជ | 프 | 28 <u>\$ 7</u> 2 H |
| C | | | | • | FEE COME | ₩, 5 E |
| | | la Department e of Location - | | • | S SEE | 2.7 C E ES |
| • | | 2 3. 2004.00 | BOOK I | 8 PAGE3 2 | N MA | m 6, M 8 |
| | ^ | | | | 15, | 2 |
| | 1 | | | | | |
| | -/ | / | | | · . | |
| | | / | | | 7. | |
| | | / | | | | |
| | | | | and the second s | | |

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

| UNPA | The Under | signed hereby cer Lode Mining Clai | tifies that he ha m in the following | s caused to be lo ng quarter sectio | cated the Five- | U NO. / > |
|-------------|---|--|---|--|-------------------------|----------------------|
| | 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | |
| ·: : | NE | → *** | 27~ | 53 East | MDB&M | 4 |
| | NW | | 272 | 53 East | MDB&M | |
| - | - | | | | | |
| | | • | * | 1 / 44 | | • |
| in <i>t</i> | EUREKI | County, | Nevada, on the 🔟 | 16 13 day of _ | JULY | , 1988 |
| | | _: | | | \ \ | |
| | | | d mailing addres | s of the locator i | ist | |
| | *************************************** | lining Company | | | | _ |
| | | Street, Elko, | | | | - |
| | Attn: J | lohn D. Walker, | James D. Leav | itt | | |
| | | | | / | _ \ \ \ | — |
| | he Claim is et d in n - Easte | proximately 15 | | nd 600 feet v 50 feet in a W | wide, such that | 750 feet |
| from the | point of disco | overy (monument | of location), at | which the Notice | of Location was | directio posted, |
| together | with 300 | feet on each sid | e of the monume | ent of location ar | nd center line of | the Claim. Th |
| | | ode or vein is fro | | | sterly | direction |
| Т | he number, Io | cation and marking | igs on each side | center or corner | monument are a | s follows: |
| | Location | Mar | kings | | Description | |
| | | | | 11.4 1 000 | | |
| 10. 1: N | .E. Corner D. Side Cent | N.E. Cor | Five-0#95 r. Five-0#95 | | DEN POST | |
| 10. 3: N | W. Corner | N.W. Cor | Five-0#95 | | 1007 maggior | |
| 10. 4: S | .W. Corner | S.W. Cor | Five-0#95 | | | 37 |
| ى : 5، 00 | L. Side Cent | <u>er </u> | r Five-0#95 | | | 155 |
| 10. 6: 5 | E. Corner | S.E. Cor | Five-0#95 | 4×9 N | VUODEN PO | 5- |
| A: | erected on t | he ground, each s | ide center or co | rner monument i | s marked as desc | ribed above b |
| | | rking Perte.g. m | | | e general control | |
| | | | f making a clain | map as provide | d in NRS 517.040 | • • • • • • |
| D, | ated this 2 | 5 74 day of | TULY | 19 88 | | |
| | / | - | | | | |
| IGNATO | RE OF LOCA | TOR: | Santa Comment | REC | ORDER'S STAM | P |
| λ | 1/10 | 1.1 | \ \ | | ⊒ ≠m | |
| iv: | mol l | wake | 1 1 | | E 280 | 86 % 8 8 |
| | (Agent) | | . | • | 8 66 F | ر ۾ ۾ ڳي |
| | | • | | • | P SSS A | 20% |
| | | | / / / | • | <u>کا جَاءَ ہ</u> | 827 ¥ |
| | | | | • | 3 A A A | A S R R |
| uggastad | Form Nava | da Department o | f Minorale | • | 26 € 55€ | PAGE PAGE A8:1 |
| | | te of Location - | | • | 6 85 × | ω (, j |
| | | te or notation | | LDICEOLO | เห | 6 M |
| | | | B00K 1 8 | PAGE3 3 | 1 % | ĭ |
| · · · | | | • | | | |
| | |) | | | | |
| . 1 | / | / | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | / | | ** | | 11 2 4 |
| | | | | | | |

| TO ALL WHOM IT MA | | 12034 | 0 | | 00 |
|---|--|---|-----------------------------------|---|--|
| The Undersi | gned hereby ce ode Mining Cla | rtifies that he has im in the followin | caused to be loog quarter section | cated the <u>Five</u> | -0 No. 96 |
| 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | |
| SW | 6 | 27N | 53 East | MOBBH | |
| | | | LOCERT | | ••• ••• |
| In EUREKA | County | Nevada, on the | 2/57 day of _ | MAY | , 1988 |
| | The name a | ind mailing addres | s of the locator i | is: \ | |
| | ining Company | | | | · |
| 853 Pine | Street, Elko | , NV 89801 | 4++ | | |
| Attn: Jo | ohn D. Walker | , James D. Leav | 100 | | |
| is claimed in a <u>Easter</u> | rly very (monumer feet on each s | ide of the monum | which the Notice | e of Location wo | s posted. |
| The number, loc | cation and mar | kings on each side | | | as follows: |
| Location | | arkings | | Description | |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner | | r. Five-0#96 Ctr. Five-0#96 | /// | ODEN POST | |
| No. 2: No. Side Cent. No. 3: N.W. Corner | N.W. Co | r Five-0#96 | 444 W | | 57 |
| No. 4: S.W. Corner | | r Five-0#96 Ctr Five-0#96 | | 1000 PO | 37 |
| No. 5: So. Side Cent. No. 6: S.E. Corner | S.E. Co | r Five-0#96 | | | U57 |
| Metal Tag & Black Ma | rking Pene.g. | | on posts). | | |
| | | of making a claim | n map as provide | ed in NRS 517.0 | 40. |
| Dated this 2 | 5 1/2 day o | , JULY | , 19 <u>88</u> | -• | |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCA | | | RF | CORDER'S STA | MP |
| | walten. | .)) | • | TIL MEDING | 268 17 88 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 |
| (Agent) | |)) | • · | NO 2000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 | A O A |
| _ | | | • | E AL REAL REAL REAL REAL REAL REAL REAL | 28 × 7 × 7 × 7 × 7 × 7 × 7 × 7 × 7 × 7 × |
| | | / / | • | 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 | PAGE- |
| Suggested Form - Neve | nda Departmen | t of Minerals | - | | E1: 13 |
| Nevada-Lode Certifica | ite of Location | B00 | KIBI PAGES I | 4 500 | -85 a |
| · · | | | | 12 | 1 |
| 1 | | | Ž. | ÷ | |
| | / | | • | | |
| | / | | | | |

| 1/4 | Section | n in the Iollowin Township | g quarter section Range | cated the <u>Five-</u> n(s): <u>Meridian</u> | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| <u>sw</u> | 6 (SIX) | 27N | 53 East | MDB&M | <u>.</u> |
| in EUREK | County, N | levada, on the | day of | MAY | , 1988 |
| Five-0 M | The name and | f mailing address | s of the locator | isı | |
| | Street, Elko, | NV 89801 | | 1 | |
| Attn: J | John D. Walker, | lamos D. Leav | itt | | - |
| s claimed in a <u>Easter</u> from the point of discongether with 300 general course of the l | overy (monument _feet on each side lode or vein is fro | of location), at e of the monument the Easterl | 50 feet in a which the Noticent of location a y to the W | e of Location wa nd center line of esterly | directions posted, the Claim. The direction |
| The number, lo | cation and markin | | center or corne | | BS TOHOWS: |
| Location | | kings | Walk La | Description | |
| Io. 1: N.E. Corner | | Five-0#97 F. Five-0#97 | | 10) EN 1005 100 NEWOOD | |
| lo. 2: No. Side Cent lo. 3: N.W. Corner | N.W. Cor | Five-0#97 | | WUDEN PAS | _ |
| o. 4: S.W. Corner | S.W. Cor | Five-0#97 | 14×4 1 | WODEN FOS | <i>T</i> - |
| o. 5: So. Side Cent | ter S.Side Ct | r Five-0#97 | -4×4 | WUDDEN PO | |
| lo. 6: <u>S.E. Corner</u> | the ground, each s | Five-0#97 | AX7 | | |
| etal Tag & Black M | arking Per(e.g. m | netal tags, paint | on posts). | | |
| | cation consisted o | of making a clair | n map as provid | ed in NRS 517.04 | 0. |
| Dated this $\underline{2}$ | 5 The day of | JULY | , 19 <u>88</u> | <u>,</u> | |
| GNATURE OF LOC | | \ \ | RI | CORDER'S STA | • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • |
| 1012 | Wale |)) | • | 7 Zg | 2 7 Se |
| | | | • | | W 700 8E |
| (Agent) | | | | 2 0 655 | E 6 X A |
| | .* . | / / | • | | |
| | | | • | 3 69 | 24 4 3 |
| | | | • | | THE RE! |
| (Agent) | ada Department o | of Minerals | • | TAL RECORD COON TANKS (LEAD) FEEL 75E | THE RECIPE |
| (Agent) | ada Department o | NRS 517.050 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | IAL RECORDS COUNTY NEWADA (FAIL FECORDE TEE & C | THE RECUEST OF PAGE 30 |
| (Agent) | ada Department of Location - | of Minerals NRS 517.050 BOO | K 8 PAGE3 | TEE & CE | THE RECOVEST OF PAGE 3/5 THE RECOVEST OF PAGE 3/5 AN A |
| (Agent) | ada Department of the of Location - | NRS 517.050 | K 8 PAGE3 | HAL RECORDS COUNTY YADA FEE S & FEE D341 5 | THE RECIPEST OF PAGE 3/5 White and Co. 28 AB :13 |
| | ada Department (ate of Location - | NRS 517.050 | K 8 PAGE3 | HAL RECORDS COUNTY NEW YARDA FEE S & ES | THE REQUEST OF PAGE 3/5 |

| TO ALL WHOM IT MAT | CONCERN: | 12 | 20342 raused to be loc | ated the <u>Five-0</u> | No.98 |
|---|------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------|
| UNPATEMED L | ode Mining Cla | im in the followin | g quarter section | n(s): | |
| 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | |
| SW | 7 | 27N | 53 East | MDB&M | |
| MW | | 271 | 53 East | MDB&M | |
| | - | | | | |
| in EUREKA | County | , Nevada, on the $\hat{\mathcal{L}}$ | 2/ 3t day of _ | MAY | 1988 |
| | The name s | and mailing addres | s of the locator i | St \ | |
| Five-0 M | ining Company | | | | |
| 853 Pine | Street, Elko | , NV 89801 | | \ | |
| Attn: Jo | ohn D. Walker | r, James D. Leav | itt | | • |
| | | | 4 600 5001 | wide, such that | 750 feet |
| The Claim is ap | proximately _] rl v | 1500 feet long to direction and | feet in a | lesterly | direction |
| | | | | | posted, he Claim. The |
| from the point of disco together with 300 general course of the l | | | | | direction |
| The number, lo | cation and mar | kings on each side | center or corner | monument are as | follows: |
| | | | | Description | |
| Location | | larkings 20 | Marin II | DEN PUST | |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner | | ctr. Five-0#98 | | DODEN POS | |
| No. 2: No. Side Cent No. 3: N.W. Corner | N.W. Co | r Five-0#98 | -4x4 W | ODEN POST | |
| No. 4: S.W. Corner | S.W. Co | or Five-0#98 | | OUDEN PUST | |
| No. 5: So. Side Cent | er S.Side | ctr Five-0#98 or Five-0#98 | | | 057 |
| No. 6: S.E. Corner | | | | In marked on does | sibad shove b |
| Metal Tag & Black Ma | arking Pene.g | . Wetar rags, bam | t on postan | is marked as desc | |
| The work of loc | ation consiste | d of making a clai | m map as provid | ed in NRS 517.040 | • |
| Dated this 2 | 5th day | or JULY | . 19 88 | _ | |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCA | • | / / | RE | CORDER'S STAM | • • • • IP |
| 2001 | . 10 | \ \ | • | •. • • | - 23 |
| BY: By (Agent) | June | - \ \ | • | | 8 |
| (Agent) | | 1 1 | • | NO REFE | 030 |
| <i>→ </i> | | / / | • | 12 | = |
| | | | • | CIAL RECOR | \$ \$ Z \(\vec{x}\) |
| | | a d Afinante | • | | A STATE OF |
| Suggested Form - Nev Nevada-Lode Certific | ada Departmen | nt of Riffernis n - NRS 517.050 | | 96.00 SAN | |
| . We with Lone Certific | ate of Boening | BUUK | 18 PAGE3 1 | | m 65% 5 |
| <u></u> | | | | 1 4 | • |
| | | | • | | |
| | / | | | | |
| / | / | | | | |
| | / | | ÷ * | | |

| TO ALL I | YAM TI MOHW | CONCERN: | 12 | 0343 | • | 22 |
|----------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|--|--|---|-----------------------------|
| (unpm) | The Undersig | med hereby ce ode Mining Cla | rtifies that he has ilm in the followin | caused to be loc ig quarter section | ated the <u>Five-0</u> (s): | No. 99 |
| | 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | |
| | M/W | 7 | 27~ | 53 East | MDB&M | • |
| • | 7.00 | | | LO ENT | 7800 | |
| | | <u> </u> | | | | |
| in 4 | FURE | County. | Nevada, on the | 2/ 2 day of _ | MAY | 1988 |
| | | | nd mailing addres | | .\\ | |
| | E4 0 Má | | | S Of the locator is | \ \ | |
| | | ning Company Street, Elko | | | 1 1 | - |
| | | | , James D. Leav | itt | \ \ | - |
| | | | | | _ / / _ | - |
| · Ti | he Claim is app | roximately <u>1</u> | 500 feet long 8 direction and 7 | nd 600 feet v | vide, such that _ | /5 0 feet direction |
| is claime | din a Easter | ly | direction and/ at of location), at | which the Notice | of Location was | posted, |
| A | | faat on oach c | ide of the monum | ent of location at | O COME INTE | the Claim. The direction |
| general c | ourse of the lo | de or vein is l | rom the Laster | to the | | |
| T | he number, loc | ation and marl | kings on each side | center or corner | , | 3 10110 w 3. |
| | Location | M | arkings |)) | Description | \ |
| No. 1 - N | .E. Corner | N.E. Co | r Five-0# 99 | / / / / | DEN POST | |
| No. 2: No. | o. Side Cente | r N.Side | Ctr. Five-0#97 | | 1000EN POST | |
| No. 3: N | .W. Corner | N.W. LO | r Five-0#99 r Five-0#99 | | 100DEN 20. | ſΤ. |
| No. 5: 5 | W. Corner o. Side Cente | r S.Side | Ctr Five-0#99 | - 7-6-/ | 1005 N PUS | |
| No. 6: 5 | .E. Corner | <u> </u> | r Five-0#99 | | 00000 | |
| Metal Ta | ig & Black Mai | rking Pene.g. | h side center or co metal tags, paint | on posts). | | |
| Т | he work of loca | ation consisted | t of making a clai | m map as provide | d in NRS 517.040 |). |
| | ated this 2 | | | , 19 <u>88</u> | • | . 20 |
| SIGNATI | URE OF LOCA | TOR: | \ \ | | CORBETS STA | |
| | Man D. h | 11 | \ \ | • RE | N MARKET | CORDED AT |
| BY: | | | -)) | • | 5.05 5.05 5.05 | |
| | (Agent) | | / / | • - | 12 | 28 S Z 着 |
| | | | | • | PEGOROS NI K. NEVA MILVECOR FEE 3 | 23 3 E |
| | | | / / . | • | 10000 | 3.7 ES1 |
| | | | A of Mingagin | • | ~ M. | my m & |
| Suggeste Nevada - | d Form - Neva Lode Certifies | da Departmen to of Location | t of Minerals | 8-1 PAGE3 1 7 | 14 | E . |
| | ^ | | 4 | | | 1 |
| | | | | | | |
| | | 1 | | | | |

| | | | • | | |
|---|-----------------------------|---|--|--------------------------------------|---|
| TO ALL WHOM IT MAY | | 1203 | | | |
| The Undersig | ned hereby ceide Mining Cla | rtifies that he has im in the followin | caused to be loc | rated the Five-0 | No. 500 |
| 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | |
| NW | 17 | 272 | 53 East | | * ** |
| | | <u> </u> | 33 East | MDB&M | |
| <u> </u> | | | | | (· |
| F.106 | | | /st | MAY | . 1988 |
| in EURER | County, | Nevada, on the 2 | day of _ | | , 19 ₀₀ , |
| | The name as | nd mailing address | of the locator i | S1 \ | * |
| Five-0 Mir | ing Company | | | | • |
| | treet, Elko. | | | <u> </u> | • . |
| Attn: Joh | n D. Walker | , James D. Leav | itt | | |
| The Claim is app | novimetaly 1 | 00 feet long a | nd 600 feet v | vide, such that 7 | '50 feet |
| is claimed in a Easterl | у | direction and | feet in a | esteriy | direction |
| from the point of discove together with 300 f | eet on each sid | t of location), at t de of the monume | which the Notice int of location ar | of Location was i | posted, he Claim. The |
| general course of the loc | le or vein is fr | om the Easterl | y to the We | sterly | direction |
| The number, loca | tion and mark | ings on each side | center or corner | monument are as | follows: |
| Location | Ma | rkings | / / | Description | |
| | | Five-0#500 | 4x4 WO | OFN POST | |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner No. 2: No. Side Center | | tr. Five-0#500 | | DEN POST | |
| No. 3: N.W. Corner | N.W. Cor | Five-0#500 | | WEN POST | |
| No. 4: S.W. Corner | S.W. Cor | Five-0#500 tr Five-0#500 | | WUTH POST | |
| No. 5: So. Side Center No. 6: S.E. Corner | S.E. Cor | Five-0#500 | - 4x4 T | CODEN POST | |
| As erected on the | ground, each | side center or co | rner monument i | s marked as descr | ibed above by |
| Metal Tag & Black Mark | | | V . | d in NRS 517.040. | |
| The work of locat | -14 | - | | () [ii] [AKS 517.040. | |
| Dated this | day of | JULY | , 19 <u>88</u> | • | |
| SIGNATURE OF LOCAT | OR: | \ \ | | | • • • • |
| $\langle \gamma_n \rangle_{I}$ | | \ \ | • REC | CORDER'S STAMI | 70 |
| BY: (LD L | rate | . \ | • | E XE 86 | `µ " ë. |
| (Agent) | • |)) | • | N RES | |
| 一 | | / / | 2034 | BACCA F | ECORDED AT THE REQUEST BOOK 151 PAGE Five -0 Mining |
| | | | • | ALL A | 3 Z Z Z |
| | | | • | 13.1° | , $\mathcal{Z}_{\mathcal{P}}$ RE |
| Suggested Form - Nevada | Department | of Minerals | • 1 | ₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩ | A A |
| Nevada-Lode Certificate | of Location - | · NRS 517.05 800K | 181 PAGE 31 | 8 0 E | 3 % 3 % |
| | | | | ٠ ١٢, | 27 |
| | | | | | • |
| · | 7 | | | | |
| / | / | | | | |
| | / | | | | |

LODE MINING CLAIM

| TO ALL WHOM I | YAM 1 | CONCERN |
|---------------|-------|---------|
|---------------|-------|---------|

| The Claim is approximately 1500 feet tong and 000 feet in a Westerly directle is claimed in a Easterly direction and 750 feet in a Westerly directle from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To | 1/4 | <u>Section</u> | Township | Range | Meridian | |
|---|---|--|-------------------------|--------------------|--|---|
| The name and mailing address of the locator is: Five-0 Mining Company 853 Pine Street, Elko, NV 89801 Attn: John D. Walker, James D. Leavitt The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 750 feet is claimed in a Easterly direction and 750 feet in a Mesterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: N.E. Corner N.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 2: No. Side Center N. N. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 4: S.M. Corner S.N. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 5: So. Side Center S. Side Ctr Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HAH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner | NW | 7 | 27~ | 53 East | | <u>.</u> |
| The name and mailing address of the locator is: Five-0 Mining Company 853 Pine Street, Elko, NV 89801 Attn: John D. Walker, James D. Leavitt The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that direction and 750 feet in a Westerly direction and 750 feet in a Westerly direction and 750 feet in a Westerly direction to feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To general course of the lode or vein is from the Lasterly to the Westerly direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: N.E. Corner N.E. Cor Five-04 501 No. 3: N.B. Corner N.E. Cor Five-04 501 No. 3: N.B. Corner N.W. Cor Five-04 501 No. 4: S.M. Corner S.M. Cor Five-04 501 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above feetal Tag & Black Marking Perfe.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of TULY 19 88 Signature Of Locator: RECORDERS STAMB. RECORDER | | | | doug ast | | |
| The name and mailing address of the locator is: Five-0 Mining Company 853 Pine Street, Elko, NV 89801 Attn: John D. Walker, James D. Leavitt The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that direction and 750 feet in a Westerly direction and 750 feet in a Westerly direction and 750 feet in a Westerly direction to feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. To general course of the lode or vein is from the Lasterly to the Westerly direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: N.E. Corner N.E. Cor Five-04 501 No. 3: N.B. Corner N.E. Cor Five-04 501 No. 3: N.B. Corner N.W. Cor Five-04 501 No. 4: S.M. Corner S.M. Cor Five-04 501 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above feetal Tag & Black Marking Perfe.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of TULY 19 88 Signature Of Locator: RECORDERS STAMB. RECORDER | | | | | | <u>.</u> |
| The name and mailing address of the locator is: Five-0 Mining Company | - FI | AREKA COUNTY | Nevede on the | 1 3T day of | MAY | . 1988 |
| Stock Stoc | in | County, | nevada, on the 2 | | 1 1 | |
| Attn: John D. Walker, James D. Leavitt The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 750 feet is claimed in a Easterly direction and 750 feet in a Mesterly direction and 750 feet in a Mesterly direction and 750 feet in a Mesterly direction and 600 feet on the State of the Mesterly direction and center line of the Claim. The second of the Index of the Index of the Index of the Mesterly direction and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location | • | | nd mailing addres | s of the locator i | is: \ \ | |
| The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 750 feet is claimed in a Easterly direction and 750 feet in a Westerly direction of the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and centre line of the Claim. To general course of the lode or vein is from the Easterly to the Westerly direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: N.E. Corner N.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 3: No. Side Center N.Side Ctr. Five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 4: S.M. Corner S.M. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 5: So. Side Center S.M. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.M. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Corner S.E. Cor five-0# 501 HXH LOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. | | | | | | - |
| The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 750 feet is claimed in a Easterly direction and 750 feet in a Westerly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: N.E. Corner N.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 2: No. 5ide Center N.W. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 4: S.W. Corner S.W. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 5: So. 5ide Center S.W. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Corner S.E. Cor Five-0# 501 HXH WOODEN POST No. 6: S.E. Corner S.E. Corner S.E. Corner monument is marked as described above detal Tag & Black Marking Peres, metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of S.E. Corner S.E. Cor | 853 | Pine Street, Elko | , NV 89801 | | | |
| Is claimed in a Lasterly (anonument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location | Attn | : John D. Walker | , James D. Leav | itt | | • |
| Is claimed in a Lasterly from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location | | | EDD foot long p | nd 600 feet | wide, such that | 750 feet |
| from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with | The Claim Is claimed in a · E | is approximately <u>1</u> asterly | direction and 7 | 50 feet in a | lesterly | directio |
| The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: N.E. Corner No. 2: No. Side Center No. 3: N.W. Corner No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center No. 5: So. Side Center No. 6: S.E. Corner As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above Metal Tag & Black Marking Perice, metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of TULY Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals No. 1: Next Corner monument are as follows: Description Markings Description Markings Description Markings Description Markings Description Markings Description MARKINGS DAY WOODEN POST MARKING POST MARKING POST AS PAGE NO. 21: A WOODEN POST MARKING POST A SECONDERS STAMP. RECORDERS STAMP. RECORD | Acres Abres and a F | discourant Imanuman | t of location) at | which the Notice | e of Location wa | s posted, the Claim, Ti |
| The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description N.E. Corner N.E. Cor Five-0# 501 N.Side Center N. Side Center N. W. Corner N. W. Corner N. W. Cor Five-0# 501 N. W. | together with3 | the lode or vein is fi | om the Easterl | y to the We | sterly | direction |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner No. 2: No. Side Center No. 3: N.H. Corner No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center No. 6: S.E. Corner No. 6 | The numbe | r. location and mark | ings on each side | center or corner | monument are | as follows: |
| No. 1: N.E. Corner No. 2: No. Side Center No. 3: N.W. Corner No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center No. 6: S.E. Corner As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above Metal Tag & Black Marking Perferg, metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of JULY 1988. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDERS STAMP. RECORD | | | | / / | | |
| No. 2: No. Side Center No. 3: N.W. Corner No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center No. 5: So. Side Center S.W. Cor Five-0#501 S.E. Corner S.E. Corner As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above detal Tag & Black Marking Perfe.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS \$17.040. Dated this 257 day of TULY Dated this 257 day of TULY (Agent) RECORDERS STAMP. RECORDER | Locatio | | | | | |
| No. 3: No. Side Center No. 3: N.W. Corner No. 4: S.W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center No. 6: S.E. Corner As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above Metal Tag & Black Marking Peric.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of JULY 1988 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDERS STAMP. RECORDERS S | | | Five-0# 50/ | | | |
| No. 4: S. W. Corner No. 5: So. Side Center No. 6: S. E. Corner As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above detail Tag & Black Marking Perferg. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of TULY 1988. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDERS STAMP. RECORDERS S | No. 2: <u>No. Side</u> No. 3: N. U. Corn | | .tr. Five-0#501 | 4x4 W | UUDFN PO. | 5 |
| As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above Metal Tag & Black Marking Perfe.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of July 1988. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDERES STAMP. RECORDER STAMP. RE | No. 4: S.W. Corn | er S.W. Coi | · Five-0#501 | | | |
| As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above detail Tag & Black Marking Per(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 | No.5: <u>So Side</u> No.6: S.F. Corn | | Five-0#501 | | | |
| The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of 19 88. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP. RECORDER'S S | | | | | is marked as de | cribed above |
| The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of 19 88. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDERS STAMP. RECORDER N. RECORDER AT THE RECUEST OF FEE CORDER RECORDER N. RECORDER AT THE RECUEST OF FEE CORDER RECORDER N. RECORDER AT THE RECUEST OF FEE CORDER RECORDER N. RECORDER AT THE RECUEST OF FEE CORDER AT | As erected Metal Tag & Blac | on the ground, eact k Marking Per(e.g. | metal tags, paint | on posts). | is marked as de. | |
| Dated this 25th day of JULY 1988. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDERING STAMPS BUCK /P PAGE 30 PRICESTOR ACCOUNTY RECORDS ALLAN, RECORDS SERVING ALLAN, RECORDS SERVING ALLAN, RECORDS SERVING | The work of | of location consisted | of making a clair | n map as provide | ed in NRS 517.0 | 10. |
| BY: A D. Walk BY: (Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP. RECO | / / | 0-13 | ر را او رسيد | | • | |
| BOCK /P PAGE 31 FIGUREST OF PAGE 31 A RECORDS ALL 28 A8 :14 120343 Agent) BY: (Agent) RECORDS ALL 28 A8 :14 120343 Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals | - Dated this | day o | | | - | |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals | SIGNATURE OF 1 | OCATOR: | \ \ | • RE | CORDERESTA | MP. |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals | 01 | aluki | 1 1 | • | E 250 | 7 5 7 8 F |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals | | <u> </u> | 1 1 | • | = 6 (SA) C (SA) C (SA) C (SA) | ₩ S A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A B A |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals | (Ag | ent) | / / | • | 8 £85 | 2 - 12 |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals | \ | | | • | 益 禁環 | B 0 |
| Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals | | | | • | C: # 848 | AS: |
| Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517 MOOK B PAGE 3 9 1 6 | • | | | • • • • • | 2005 - | ST C |
| | Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Cer | Nevada Department difficate of Location | - NRS 517 Minh K | LTR I PAGES 1 | 9, , 12 | 8 2 2 |
| | armin mine (ver | A The second | กบบเ | 1011111111 | 16 | 6, |
| | | | | | | • |
| | | / / | | | | |
| | | / / | | | | |

| , | WHOM IT MA! | ned hereby ce | 12034 | caused to be loc | ated the Five-0 | No. 502 |
|-----------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|
| (UNA | ATFATEU) L | ode Mining Cla | im in the followir | g quarter section | n(s): | |
| | 1/4 | Section | Township | Range | Meridian | • • |
| | <u>~~~</u> | <u> 7</u> | 27N | 53 East | MDB&M | |
| | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | - Section 1 | Manage | غ. غ |
| | | | | | | |
| in | EURE | KA_County, | Nevada, on the | 18 22 day of _ | JUNE | , 1988 |
| | | The name a | nd mailing addres | e of the locator i | \ \ | |
| | Five-0 Mi | ning Company | = | S Of the locator is | . \ | |
| | | Street, Elko | | | | • |
| • . | | | , James D. Leav | itt | | • |
| | | | / | | _ \ \ | - 1 |
| T is claims | he Claim is ap d in a Easter | proximately <u>1</u> | 500 feet long a | nd 600 feet v 50 feet in a W | vide, such that \overline{Z} | JU feet directio |
| from the | point of disco | very (monumen | t of location). at | which the Notice | of Location was | posted, |
| together | with 300 | feet on each si | de of the monume om the Easterl | ent of location and y to the We | id center line of t sterly | he Claim. The direction |
| | | | ings on each side | | | _ |
| | | | | / / | Description | |
| | Location | | arkings | \(\alpha\) | | |
| No. 1: N | .E. Corner | N.E. Cor | - Five-0#502 tr. Five-0#502 | | ODEN POST | |
| No. 3: N | o. Side Cente .W. Corner | N.W. Cor | Five-0#502 | 1474 W. | DODEN FOST | |
| No. 4: S | .W. Corner | | Five-0# 50.2 | | 00 1 00 J | |
| No. 5: 5 | o. Side Cente .E. Corner | er S.Side C S.F. Cor | tr Five-0#502 Five-0#502 | | DIST WEST | |
| | | | side center or co | | s marked as dose | ribed above t |
| Metal Ta | serected on tr g & Black Ma | rking Per(e.g. | metal tags, paint | on posts). | s marked as desci | 1000 40010 5 |
| | | | of making a clair | n map as provide | d in NRS 517.040 | • |
| / _D | ated this 2 | 5 A day of | JULY | , 19 88 | • | |
| | | | | | · | |
| SIGNATU | URE OF LOCA | | \ \ | • REC | CORDER'S STAN | Р 👸 |
| \sim | 2/mDh (Agent) | Me | 1 1 | • | | <i>ૻ</i> ૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢૢ |
| BY: | (Agent) | |) | • | 4 5500 | S A |
| 2 | (Mgc) | | / / | • | , i.i. | , 8 E |
| | | ٠. | | • | | , R |
| | | | | • | | THE REDUEST 887 PAGE 3 |
| | | | | • | 4 | 2 Z Z Z 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |
| Suggester Nevada-1 | d Form - Neva Lode Certifice | da Department | - NRS 517,050 B | OK 8 PAGE 3 | 20 % | 100 |
| | ^ | | | | 14 | 82 |
| * | | | | | | · V - |
| | / | 7 | | + 2" x + " | | |
| | / / | / | - | | | |
| • | | | | | | |
| | / / | | • | | | |